

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 4/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 1083/2006

RAM SAHAI MISHRA AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTH.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for stay and office report)

Date : 16/02/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. K. Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kr. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted to the learned counsel for the
respondents to file reply to the I.A.No.4/2014. List thereafter.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Om Parkash Sharma
Date: 2015.02.16
17:02:50 IST
Reason: